PDF Prepared: 24.11.2012 02:11am, Last page update: Jul 2012
Architectural
Avoca
Recessed CFL wall lights available in a choice of trim options.
Specification
Pressure die-cast construction in low copper aluminium alloy
Polyester powder coat paint finish in textured RAL 9005 black
Vandal resistant opal polycarbonate diffuser as standard
Etched and toughened glass diffuser available upon request
Energy saving compact fluorescent lamp options with integral modular
gear trays
Stainless steel exposed fasteners
Silicone rubber seals provide IP55 weather protection
Installation blockout to be ordered separately
Other RAL colours available to indent order
Quick Spec
Pierlite Avoca IP55 recessed wall light in die-cast LM6
aluminium with polycarbonate lens. Polyester powdercoat in
RAL 9005 black, with optional recessing well or glass
diffuser.
Design Application
Recess into walls or columns to provide ambient lighting
along paths and corridors.
Product Codes
Code Version Dim (mm) Mass
(kg)
AVO18104 18W PLC Louvred face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO18304 18W PLC with hood 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO18004 18W PLC Open face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13303 13W PLC with hood 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13103 13W PLC Louvred face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13003 13W PLC Open face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
Accessories
AVOBLO Installation Blockout
Code Version Dim (mm) Mass
(kg)
AVO18104 18W PLC Louvred face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO18304 18W PLC with hood 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO18004 18W PLC Open face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13303 13W PLC with hood 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13103 13W PLC Louvred face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
AVO13003 13W PLC Open face 260 x 100 x 135 1.5
Accessories
AVOBLO Installation Blockout
1.5kg
Max Dim (mm)
260 x 100 x 135
Max Dim (mm)
260 x 100 x 135